
 

 

NOVEMBER2016  

Country Project 
Due Dates    

 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT/SUN 

 

  
 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5/6 

1
  

  Project Assigned  Top 3 country 
choices due 

      

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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s 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 7 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12/13 

2
  

      Continent, 
Language and 
Traditions due 

    

W
E

E
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n
o
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s 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19/20 

3
  

      Map Information 
due & Food and 
History due 

    

W
E

E
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n
o
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s 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26/27 

4
  

           

W
E

E
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n
o
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s 

           

  

           

  

           

  

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

Dec. 1 
 

Dec. 22 
 

23/24 

5
  

      Work on Culture and 
School Comparison 

    

W
E

E
K

 

n
o
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s 

           

  

           

  

           

 

 Dec. 5 
 

Dec. 6 
 

Dec. 7 
 

Dec. 8 
 

Dec. 9 
 

 

6
  

EXTRA Credit for 
presenting this 
day 

 Project due 
Present in Class 

     Open House for 
parents to see 
displays 11:35-
12:30 

  

W
E

E
K

 

n
o

te
s 

           

  

           
 

Thanksgiving Break 


