NOVEMBER2016

Country Project Due Dates

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SAT/SUN
1		1 Project Assigned	Top 3 country choices due	3	4	5/6
WEEK	notes					
2	7	8	9	10 Continent, Language and Traditions due	11	12/13
WEEK	notes					
3	14	15	16	17 Map Information due & Food and History due	18	19/20
WEEK	notes					
	21	22	23	24	25	26/27
4	Thanksgiving Break					
WEEK	notes					
ហ	28	29	30	Dec. 1 Work on Culture and School Comparison	Dec. 22	23/24
WEEK	notes					
9	Dec. 5 EXTRA Credit for presenting this day	Dec. 6 Project due Present in Class	Dec. 7	Dec. 8	Dec. 9 Open House for parents to see displays 11:35-12:30	
WEEK	notes					